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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor
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1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Apple, Terry  
3632 Peakwood Dr SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-4214

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Bedford Democratic Committee 
612 3rd St 
Apt B2 
Bedford, VA 24523-1901

1. 
2.County Committee 
3.Bedford VA

10/05/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Besa, Glen G 
4806 Burnham Road 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3712

1.Sierra Club-Virginia Branch 
2.President 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/17/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Davis, Bob  
8216 Strathmore Ln 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2200

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/20/2015 $100.00 $400.00

Deegan, Jennifer  
720 Mount Vernon Ave 
Salem, VA 24153-2716

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Salem VA

10/13/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Desai, Jitendra S 
4985 Fox Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8714

1.Retired 
2.Retired Physician 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $250.00 $275.00

Desai, Moulin  
2225 N Street NW 
Apt. 229 
Washington, DC 20037

1.Redwood Campaigns 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2015 $150.00 $250.00

Dill Insurance 
PO Box 334 
Vinton, VA 24179-0334

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Vinton VA

10/20/2015 $100.00 $500.00

Evans, Deneen Logan 
1744 High Gate Ln 
Salem, VA 24153-5986

1.Radford University 
2.Program Coordinator 
3.Salem VA

10/19/2015 $100.00 $125.00

Fisher &amp; Watkins Funeral Home 
707 Wilson St 
Danville, VA 24541-1909

1. 
2.Funeral Services 
3.Danville VA

10/08/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Giesy, Theo  
4411 Colonial Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk VA

10/10/2015 $300.00 $300.00

Glasscock, Marjorie  
6424 Corntassel Ln 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $25.00 $130.00
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Gutshall, Price  
2023 Windsor Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-2301

1.Thalhimer 
2.Commercial Real Estate Broker 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $25.00 $125.00

Hamlar, David  
8899 Aviary Path 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077-4446

1.HealthPartners 
2.Physician 
3.Inver Grove Heights MN

10/09/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Harbour, Patricia M 
2140 Partridge Place 
Suffolk, VA 23433

1.Center for Quality Education 
2.Education Consultant - Professional Coach 
3.Suffolk VA

10/09/2015 $100.00 $700.00

Jones, Diane  
3866 Wilmont Ave NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017-6512

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $25.00 $145.00

Joseph Jenkins Jr. Funeral Home 
2011 Grayland Ave 
# 2049 
Richmond, VA 23220-5807

1. 
2.Funeral Services 
3.Richmond VA

10/21/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Lewis, Verna  
726 Orchard Lake Drive 
Daleville, VA 24083

1.Dr. Verna Lewis, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Daleville VA

10/04/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Lichtenstein, John E 
5832 Salisbury Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-4116

1.Lichtenstein Fishwick PLC 
2.Founding Member-Partner-Attorney at Law 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $350.00 $350.00

Marsden for Senate 
PO Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009-0889

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Burke VA

10/15/2015 $500.00 $500.00

McClain, Mark  
907 Greenbrier Ct 
Salem, VA 24153-6045

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Salem VA

10/21/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Miller, Brenda  
5121 Plantation Grove Ln 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8572

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $50.00 $400.00

Miller, George  
3349 Kershaw Rd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017-2819

1.Director of Athletics 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/20/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Miller Funeral Home, Inc. 
PO Box 423 
Gretna, VA 24557-0423

1. 
2.Funeral Services 
3.Gretna VA

10/16/2015 $100.00 $300.00
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Moffitt, Margaret W 
225 23rd st 
402 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/01/2015 $100.00 $225.00

Morosoff, Kate  
2509 Duxbury Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2138

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

10/11/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Paige, Rosalie  
625 Blossom Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1763

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Christiansburg VA

10/14/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Patel, Amit  
6060 Cezanne Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-5316

1.Thaxton Market/Gas Stations 
2.Store Owner 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Patel, Atulkumar I. 
4635 Shrewsbury Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3886

1.Nilam Corporation 
2.President 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $250.00 $375.00

Patel, Kirtesh  
2126 River Oaks Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-7368

1.Trinity Pharmacy 
2.Pharmacist 
3.Salem VA

10/10/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Patel, NC  
3310 Circle Brook Dr 
Apt H 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8228

1.One Stop 
2.Store Owner 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $105.00 $105.00

Porterfield, Bittle  
30 Franklin Rd SW 
Ste 504 
Roanoke, VA 24011-2404

1.Rice Management 
2.President 
3.Roanoke VA

10/07/2015 $250.00 $5,250.00

Porterfield, Bittle  
30 Franklin Rd SW 
Ste 504 
Roanoke, VA 24011-2404

1.Rice Management 
2.President 
3.Roanoke VA

10/21/2015 $100.00 $5,350.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Realtors-Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/15/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Ripley, Robert  
PO Box 2506 
Roanoke, VA 24010-2506

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

10/16/2015 $300.00 $300.00

Roanoke County Democratic Committee 
PO Box 20724 
Roanoke, VA 24018-0073

1. 
2.Democratic Committee 
3.Roanoke VA

10/03/2015 $400.00 $1,900.00
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Roanoke Firefighters Association-Local 1132 
PO Box 1132 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1132

1. 
2.Firefighters Union PAC 
3.Roanoke VA

10/16/2015 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Robinson, Jacqueline P 
2201 Bainbridge Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-5618

1.Roanoke County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Salem VA

10/01/2015 $25.00 $225.00

Robinson, Jacqueline P 
2201 Bainbridge Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-5618

1.Roanoke County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Salem VA

10/16/2015 $25.00 $250.00

Robinson, Jacqueline P 
2201 Bainbridge Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-5618

1.Roanoke County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Salem VA

10/21/2015 $25.00 $275.00

Scott, Penelope R. 
1660 Island Creek Rd 
Huddleston, VA 24104-3813

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Huddleston VA

10/05/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1.Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2.Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $250.00 $13,581.00

Smith, Claude  
7025 Ardmore Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24019-4405

1.State of Amusement 
2.Self Employed 
3.Roanoke VA

10/10/2015 $300.00 $650.00

St. Clair, John B 
13750 NW 18th Ct 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028

1.Retired NFL Player/Natures Pearl Corporation 
2.NFL Retiree/Independent Distributor 
3.Pembroke Pines FL

10/21/2015 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Thornton, Linda Lawson 
3092 Blue Ridge Tpke 
Fincastle, VA 24090-4531

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fincastle VA

10/13/2015 $200.00 $200.00

United Food &amp; Commercial Workers 
International Union, AFL-CIO - Local 400 
1775 K St NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1228

1. 
2.Multi-Candidate Qualified Committee 
3.Washington DC

10/15/2015 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

United Transportation Union DBA Political 
Action Committee LO 051 
12836 Winfree St 
Chester, VA 23831-5036

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chester VA

10/15/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Waldron, Karen Holly 
290 Boners Run Rd 
Shawsville, VA 24162-1840

1.Fralin & Waldron, Inc 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Shawsville VA

10/16/2015 $2,500.00 $4,500.00
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Waldron, Karen Holly 
290 Boners Run Rd 
Shawsville, VA 24162-1840

1.Fralin & Waldron, Inc 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Shawsville VA

10/21/2015 $500.00 $5,000.00

Wall, John H 
288 Yarrow Way SE 
Floyd, VA 24091-3339

1.Wall Residences 
2.President 
3.Floyd VA

10/11/2015 $50.00 $700.00

Total This Period $20,055.00
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Desai, Jitendra S 
4985 Fox Ridge Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8714

1. Retired 
2. Retired Physician 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Food & Beverage-Fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

10/10/2015 $25.00 $275.00

Eastern Motor Inns 
305 1st St SW 
Ste 620 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1913

1.  
2. Hospitality & Lodging 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Staff Supporter Housing-Motel 6 
5. FairMarketValue

10/01/2015 $360.00 $3,825.00

Nawab Indian Cuisine 
118 Campbell Ave SE 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1420

1.  
2. Food Services 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Food-Fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

10/10/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Patel, Atulkumar I. 
4635 Shrewsbury Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3886

1. Nilam Corporation 
2. President 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Food & Beverage-Fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

10/10/2015 $125.00 $375.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1. Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2. Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Office Rent 
5. FairMarketValue

10/01/2015 $600.00 $12,540.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1. Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2. Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Staff Supporter Housing-Ramada Inn 
5. FairMarketValue

10/01/2015 $1,920.00 $12,540.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1. Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2. Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Campaign Supporting Housing-Consultant 
5. FairMarketValue

10/04/2015 $192.00 $12,732.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1. Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2. Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Ramada Banquet Room Rental Fee-Fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

10/10/2015 $599.00 $13,581.00

Shah, Ssunny H 
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

1. Ramada Inn/Days Inn 
2. Hotel/Lodging/Tourism 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Staff Supporting Housing-Days Inn 
5. FairMarketValue

10/16/2015 $1,350.00 $14,931.00

Ukrop, Jim E 
4306 Sulgrave Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3257

1. New Richmond Ventures 
2. Principal/Partner 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Room Rental Food Beverage-RVA Fundraiser 
5. ActualCost

10/02/2015 $1,346.73 $2,846.73

VPS Studio 
3237 Woodlawn Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-4252

1.  
2. Video Production 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Vendor Discount-Video Production 
5. FairMarketValue

10/01/2015 $490.00 $490.00
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Total This Period $7,257.73
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Aetna Inc. 
151 Farmington Ave 
Hartford, CT 06156-0001

Staff Insurance Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $106.51

Comcast Spotlight 
1143 1st St SW 
Ste 200 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4701

Media Buy Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $10,000.25

Eddy Communications 
2594 Creston Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-4312

Digital Advertising Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $1,000.00

Facebook Corporate Office &amp; 
Headquarters 
1601 S California Ave 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1111

Facebook Advertising Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $67.92

Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Digital Media Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $500.00

Kelly, Harold Gene  
9 Moorhead Mnr 
Naples, FL 34112-6585

Staff Salary Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $1,808.74

LaGant, Christopher  
376 Highland Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4326

Staff Salary Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $2,713.48

Myers Research 
1510 6th St NW 
Unit 1 
Washington, DC 20001-2421

Research Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $11,600.00

Pender, Ben G 
1917 Franklin Rd SW 
Ste 111 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1133

Staff Salary Michael L 
Hamlar 10/01/2015 $2,355.48

Ringressy, Shane  
4320 Banbury Ln 
Apt K 
Roanoke, VA 24018-2328

Staff Salary Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $2,000.00

Ruggles, Judith  
1321 Craigs Mountain Rd 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

Staff Salary Michael L 
Hamlar 10/01/2015 $1,000.00

VPS Studio 
3237 Woodlawn Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015-4252

Video Production Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $1,000.00

William White Sr CPA 
902 Lafayette Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017-3928

Payroll Services Mike Hamlar 10/01/2015 $100.00
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BH Media 
201 Campbell Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1105

Media Buy Mike Hamlar 10/02/2015 $1,400.00

Direct Connect 
3901 Centerview Dr 
Ste W 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3229

Merchant Fee Mike Hamlar 10/02/2015 $242.74

Alpha Kappa Alpha, Beta Chi Omega Chapter 
PO Box 13891 
Roanoke, VA 24038-3891

Advertisement Mike Hamlar 10/05/2015 $75.00

Cisco WebEx 
3979 Freedom Cir 
Ste 100 
Santa Clara, CA 95054-1248

Web Meeting Conference Call Fee Mike Hamlar 10/05/2015 $51.60

Comcast Spotlight 
1143 1st St SW 
Ste 200 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4701

Media Buy Mike Hamlar 10/05/2015 $2,231.25

Philhower, Jeannie B 
2118C N Glenoaks Blvd 
Burbank, CA 91504-2827

Political Consultant Travel Expense Mike Hamlar 10/05/2015 $81.60

Sidiropoulos, Nick  
1927 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1103

Indian-American for Hamlar Fundraiser-Staffing Mike Hamlar 10/09/2015 $50.00

Nawab Indian Cuisine 
118 Campbell Ave SE 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1420

Food-Fundraiser Mike Hamlar 10/10/2015 $835.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Monthly Access to VAN Mike Hamlar 10/11/2015 $250.00

Verizon 
4801 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012-2042

Field Cellular Phone Minutes Chris 
LaGant 10/12/2015 $37.11

Verizon 
4801 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012-2042

Field Cellular Phone Minutes Chris 
LaGant 10/12/2015 $37.36

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee Mike Hamlar 10/13/2015 $22.20

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee Mike Hamlar 10/13/2015 $5.65
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Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Digital Media Mike Hamlar 10/14/2015 $500.00

United States Postal Service Headquarters 
475 Lenfant Plz SW 
Rm 4012 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage Mike Hamlar 10/14/2015 $8.95

BH Media 
201 Campbell Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1105

Newspaper Subscription-Floyd Press Mike Hamlar 10/15/2015 $27.00

BH Media 
201 Campbell Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1105

Newspaper Subscription-Wytheville Enterprise Mike Hamlar 10/15/2015 $18.75

Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Digital Media Mike Hamlar 10/15/2015 $500.00

Rackspace 
1691 Innovation Dr 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-6828

Communications Mike Hamlar 10/16/2015 $11.00

Montgomery Publishing, LLC 
1633 W Main St 
Salem, VA 24153-3115

Political Advertising Mike Hamlar 10/19/2015 $920.00

United States Postal Service Headquarters 
475 Lenfant Plz SW 
Rm 4012 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage Mike Hamlar 10/19/2015 $98.00

Mad Dog Mail 
5542 First Coast Hwy 
Ste 300 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034-5088

Political Advertising Mike Hamlar 10/21/2015 $7,262.73

Our Valley Media 
1633 W Main St 
Salem, VA 24153-3115

Political Advertising Mike Hamlar 10/21/2015 $920.00

Valley Bank Corp 
36 Church Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24011-2002

Wire Transfer Fee Mike Hamlar 10/21/2015 $20.00

Comcast Spotlight 
1143 1st St SW 
Ste 200 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4701

Media Buy Mike Hamlar 10/22/2015 $9,514.90

Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Digital Media Mike Hamlar 10/22/2015 $500.00
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Total This Period $59,873.22
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 46 $20,055.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 7 $7,257.73

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 113 $5,594.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 166 $32,906.73

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $7,257.73

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $59,873.22

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $67,130.95

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $64,811.57

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $32,906.73

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $32,906.73

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $97,718.30

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$67,130.95

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $67,130.95

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $30,587.35

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $16,556.60

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $137,359.57

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $32,906.73

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $170,266.30

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $186,822.90

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $89,104.60

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$67,130.95

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $156,235.55

29. Ending Balance $30,587.35
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